ROTATING TAPRPS

PINT 20 oz
STEIN 32 0z
PITCHER 60 oz

DOMESTIC 2s5mt

KOKANEE

BUDWEISER

BUD LIGHT

ALEXANDER KEITH'S
BUCKET OF 5 DOMESTIC

CIDER 235mt
ROCK CREEK APPLE CIDER

LOCAL CANS sssm
POWERHOUND
GRUMPY BEAR HONEY WHEAT
RUTTING ELK
BEAVERTAIL RASPBERRY ALE

IMPORTS ss55mt

CORONA
STELLA ARTOIS
GUINESS (500ml)

TALL CANS soomt

EVOLUTION IPA
RUNDLESTONE SESSION ALE
THREE SISTERS PALE ALE
WILDLIFE GIN & TONIC
WILDLIFE BUCK WILD MULE

WAIINIE

5 0z GLASS
BOTTLE

awl Vall/ey,

PREM

$13
$21
$39

$7
$7
$7

$7
$30

$8

$8
$8
$8
$8

$9
$9
$11

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9

$14
$63

SIMPAYININEBIIRTHESS!

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP $21
feta cheese + pita chips

LOADED POTATO SKINS $16
bacon + jalapenos + cheddar

JUMBO PRETZELS $15
our signature warm cheese dip

GUACAMOLE $19
tortilla chips

CHEESY BREAD STICKS $17
mozzarella + marinara

CAESAR SALAD $18

romaine + parmesan + crouton + caesar dressing
add chicken | $8

HUMMUS AND VEGGIES $18
crudite vegetables + chick pea hummus + olive oil

CHICKEN WINGS $20
BV hot sauce or BBQ + celery + carrot sticks + blue cheese dressing

NACHOS $26

warm queso + tomato + olives + red onion + chicken tinga
+ guacamole + salsa + sour cream

GAME DAY EXTRAVAGANZA $40

BV hot wings + loaded nachos + warm pretzel + loaded potato skin
+ spinach dip + mojo fries

RPIZZAS

CLASSIC CHEESE $20
LOADED PEPPERONI $22
mozzarella

GARDEN VEGGIE $23

roasted peppers + spinach + olives + onion + artichoke
+ pesto + feta

CHICKEN PESTO $26
sundried tomato + red onions + olives + mozzarella

TRULY CANADIAN $24
pepperoni + maple bacon + mushrooms + mozzarella + cheddar

HAM AND PINEAPPLE $24
grilled pineapple + ham + mozzarella

THE CASTLE SPECIAL $24
pepperoni + sausage + bacon + olives + green pepper + onions + mozzarella
DIPPING SAUCE $3

garlic sauce, ranch, marinara sauce

FANDHRELDS (serves with sEAS0NED WEDGE FRIES)

THE HAT-TRICK BURGER $27

double patty + smoked bacon + cheddar cheese + burger mayo
+ LTO + dill pickle + sesame seed bun

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $24

ranch + pickles + chopped romaine + sesame seed bun

DIESSISIEIRSTRS!
THE ULTIMATE SUNDAE $15

vanilla ice cream + warm caramel and chocolate sauce + graham cracker crumb
+ oreo crumb + crushed waffle cone + chocolate and rainbow sprinkles
+ whipped cream and a cherry on top








